Stroke L
100 186
150 236
200 286
250 336
300 386
400 486
500 586
600 686

Stroke JC
0~50 56

51~100 65

101~150 78

151~200 90

201~300 115

301~400 140

401~500 165

501~600 190
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Mode | :
MP6810-A-CB-40X200-HS

Maker :
KONAN
File Name:
MPEB81-A-CB-40-HS




